
10m Air Pistol - Women

Final Results

1 MAY 2010,  Time 21:15

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R TensNo

1 634 MEYERHOFF, Susanne DEN 97 97 97 96 387 14
Final: 10,4 9,0 8,7 10,2 10,0 10,2 9,7 9,6 10,6 9,9 98,3

485,3

2 314 KARSCH, Monika GER 95 95 97 95 382 10
Final: 8,4 8,5 10,1 10,8 10,0 9,8 9,8 10,7 9,7 9,6 97,4

479,4 Stechen 9,8

3 300 HELLE, Karoliina FIN 95 94 97 94 380 11
Final: 9,9 10,3 8,7 10,4 10,0 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,4 8,7 99,4

479,4 Stechen 9,6

4 301 SUHONEN, Mira FIN 96 93 95 95 379 10
Final: 10,7 8,9 10,7 9,0 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,2 9,2 99,4

478,4

5 507 ASHUMOVA, Irada AZE 95 97 93 96 381 7
Final: 9,6 10,4 10,3 8,8 9,0 8,9 10,2 9,9 10,5 9,6 97,2

478,2

6 38 NOESKE, Antje GER-MV 96 93 93 94 376 10
Final: 9,4 9,0 10,8 9,8 9,8 10,7 10,3 9,1 10,6 10,3 99,8

475,8

7 354 SEEGER, Carmen GER-NS 95 92 95 94 376 8
Final: 9,9 10,5 10,6 9,4 10,4 10,5 9,6 10,1 8,6 8,7 98,3

474,3

8 192 LYDALL, Julia GBR 97 91 96 95 379 11
Final: 8,5 8,6 9,7 9,2 10,7 9,3 9,7 9,2 9,4 10,1 94,4

473,4

9 46 DÖRING, Claudia GER-TH 94 95 94 92 375 10
10 299 KARRI, Ritva FIN 95 97 92 91 375 7
11 75 KÄCHELE, Astrid GER-NW 90 93 96 95 374 8
12 624 SCHWENKER, Martina GER-NW 92 94 96 92 374 5
13 451 THORSEN, Dorthe DEN 91 93 97 91 372 6
14 374 RIEDINGER, Laura FRA 92 92 94 93 371 8
15 444 ENGSTROM, Christina DEN 93 94 91 93 371 5
16 342 DREYER, Sabrina GER-SBN 95 92 93 90 370 8
17 76 NIEBUHR, Cathrin GER-NW 94 94 94 88 370 8
18 191 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR 94 93 95 88 370 6
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10m Air Pistol - Women
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1 MAY 2010,  Time 21:15

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R TensNo

19 472 CELINO, Vanessa GER-V53 94 91 87 94 366 2
20 277 PEREZ GARCIA, Lucia ESP 92 90 90 93 365 8
21 276 RECHES LAMBERTO, D... ESP 93 94 90 88 365 5
22 1 ZAJONS, Inga GER-RH 93 92 91 88 364 5
23 452 VILLEMOES, Pia DEN 89 93 91 91 364 3
24 161 WILSON, Nicola GBR-WA 93 91 90 89 363 11
25 473 KIESEWETTER, Sarah GER-V53 93 88 90 89 360 7
26 2 SCHREIBER, Sabrina GER-RH 89 88 91 92 360 2
27 471 HAHLBROCK, Aline GER-V53 93 84 92 90 359 3
28 640 SPEIKAMP, Andrea GER-NS 93 85 91 89 358 7
29 564 BROWNLIE, Caroline GBR-SC 90 85 89 94 358 4
30 575 STEINICKE, Ina GER-WF 89 87 91 90 357 4
31 445 JENSEN, Christina DEN 83 90 92 91 356 5
32 442 CHEN, Anne DEN 88 85 82 84 339 1

494 HOFFMANN, Susanne GER-V59 0 DNS
372 TIRODE, Stéphanie FRA 0 DNS
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Sponsored by



10m Air Pistol - Women

Final Results

,  Time 11:34

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Finland FIN 1134 28

299 KARRI, Ritva 375
300 HELLE, Karoliina 380
301 SUHONEN, Mira 379

2 Denmark 1 DEN 1130 25

444 ENGSTROM, Christina 371
451 THORSEN, Dorthe 372
634 MEYERHOFF, Susanne 387

3 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund GER-NW 1118 21

75 KÄCHELE, Astrid 374
76 NIEBUHR, Cathrin 370

624 SCHWENKER, Martina 374

4 SGi Grohnde GER-V53 1085 12

471 HAHLBROCK, Aline 359
472 CELINO, Vanessa 366
473 KIESEWETTER, Sarah 360

5 Denmark 2 DEN 1059 9

442 CHEN, Anne 339
445 JENSEN, Christina 356
452 VILLEMOES, Pia 364
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